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Price
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.82%(-0.00)

SE0010415281
ANOT

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

6 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.214 SEK (100,000)
0.216 SEK (25,713)
0.216 SEK

0.216 SEK

0.212 SEK

0.22 SEK
0.212983 SEK
103,242

21,990.92

21

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Set

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010415281&ID_NOTATION=5439782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd0892c2dd7c621593074b5515db7c459c745e3f55f646dcfcb3987d466b0b0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d8e7ea75822c4496&time=1713484967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4e55ef95ce9b233b3449bf49debff3a8505290f1c240e12fa25ece8f51f436d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07395f76d6db0ac62&time=1713484967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08d4351d1d20297d525a0438ed11c0d3c19a1f290bf4fd528de43599fa8a44a3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=382e12e55a8e3d6e0&time=1713484967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c46ae3afaa2aed0adfbeb9c7ad1355dd1d96b5613f13ae70e8473086d3fd2de5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86281551336877ac5&time=1713484967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d59b812fba1c7c489433f03dd9cdbd845f4f10ec5e7ab0af4197f1d2a46460d5&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fca06bfbe641507f&time=1713484967&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

0.216 SEK

Difference ©  -1.82%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0010415281
Symbol ANOT
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 6 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.214 SEK (100,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.216 SEK (25,713)
Open 0.216 SEK
High 0.216 SEK
Low 0.212 SEK
Close (prev. day) 0.22 SEK
VWAP 0.212983 SEK
Volume (pcs) 103,242
Trading volume 21,990.92
Number of trades 21
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -42.48% -47.32% -78.40%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -0.19 -0.78
Beta 0.34 -0.04 0.32
Volatility 63.90 55.67 62.30

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.222 SEK (234,780
0.233 SEK (271,482
0.279 SEK (277,974
0.337 SEK (228,616
0.360 SEK (2024/01/12
0.181 SEK (2024/03/11
0.490 SEK (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.181 SEK (2024/03/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:33 0.0132 EUR 0.00 7
17
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 17:29 0.216 SEK  0.02 21
17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:34 0.018 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2018/12/ 14:53 2.5544 SEK 0.01 1
Exchange 14
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:42 0.0138 EUR 0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5439782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5421395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7608730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5421396

ANOTO GROUP AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/03/ 18:58 0.03USD  0.00
1"

2024/04/ 21:43 0.02EUR  0.00
17

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5565836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5565836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3385

ANOTO GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ANOTO GROUP AB

Ideon Research Park Scheelevagen 15 - -
SE-223 70 Lund

Telefon: +46 - 462 - 865 - 868
Fax: +46 - 462 - 865 - 860

E-mail: -
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